Integrated Sample
Port Fittings
Upgrade Existing Lines with Integrated
Sample Ports for Best Practice Sampling
hyprofiltration.com/
Best practice sampling.
Every sample port fitting comes assembled straight
from the factory to ensure best practice samples are

FTG-SAM-ASN6-FN12B-32-0
hyprofiltration.com/
Add-On Kit Part Number Builder
FTG-SAM-A - - - -
Sample
Port Valve
Nylon Hose
Length (SN only)
Thread
Orientation
Connection
Type
Connection
Size
Seal Special
Options
Nominal
Pipe Size
Port
Extension
Sample
Port Valve
Description Operating Pressure
BV
SN
TP
1/4” Ball valve with 1/4” MJIC sample port and dust cap
1/4” Ball valve with Swivel 90 and nylon hose
Minimess® Test Point
< 450 psi (31 bar)
< 450 psi (31 bar)
≥ 450 psi (31 bar)
Nylon Hose
Length
SN sample
valve only
omit
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
BV or TP Sample Valves
6 in (15.2 cm)
8 in (20.3 cm)
10 in (25.4 cm)
12 in (30.5 cm)
14 in (35.6 cm)
16 in (40.6 cm)
18 in (45.7 cm)
20 in (50.8 cm)
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
22 in (55.9 cm)
24 in (61 cm)
26 in (66 cm)
28 in (71.1 cm)
30 in (76.2 cm)
32 in (81.3 cm)
34 in (86.4 cm)
36 in (91.4 cm)
Existing
Port Thread

FTG-SAM-SUBV-F24B FTG-SAM-TTP-S16V
hyprofiltration.com/
Part Number Builder
FTG-SAM- - -
Configuration
Type
Sample Port
Valve
Nylon Hose
Length (SN only)
Connection
Type
Connection
Size
Seal Special Options
Configuration
Type
SM
SU
T
Sandwich plate with Metric bolts included (Grade 8, equivalent, or higher fasteners supplied)
Sandwich plate with US standard/Imperial bolts included (Grade 8, equivalent, or higher fasteners supplied)
In-line “T” fitting
Sample
Port Valve
Description Operating Pressure
BV
SN
TP
1/4” Ball valve with 1/4” MJIC sample port and dust cap
1/4” Ball valve with Swivel 90 and nylon hose
Minimess® Test Point
< 450 psi (31 bar)
< 450 psi (31 bar)
≥ 450 psi (31 bar)
Nylon Hose
Length
SN sample
valve only
omit
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
BV or TP Sample Valves
6 in (15.2 cm)
8 in (20.3 cm)
10 in (25.4 cm)
12 in (30.5 cm)
14 in (35.6 cm)
16 in (40.6 cm)
18 in (45.7 cm)
20 in (50.8 cm)
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
22 in (55.9 cm)
24 in (61 cm)
26 in (66 cm)
28 in (71.1 cm)
30 in (76.2 cm)
32 in (81.3 cm)
34 in (86.4 cm)
36 in (91.4 cm)